The POV compressor overflow valve is used in
conjunction with the BSV safety relief valve and
is specifically designed for protecting
compressors against excessive pressure.
Features
• Applicable for the refrigerants HCFC, HFC,
R717 (Ammonia), R744 (CO2).
• The Pilot Operated Internal compressor

Ordering
Table 15: Ordering
Type Code no.
POV 600 BUTT WELD DIN DN 40 2417+232
POV 600 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 40 2417+047
POV 1050 BUTT WELD DIN DN 65 148F3026
POV 1050 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 65 148F3027
POV 2150 BUTT WELD DIN DN 80 148F3033
POV 2150 BUTT WELD ANSI DN 80 148F3034
Nipples and gaskets
Attention: Fittings for connections must be ordered separately
Table 16: Dimensions and weight
Size Type Code no.
mm in. For system POV + BSV –
15 ½ Set of fittings 148H3453
 IMPORTANT:
Where products need to be certified according to specific certification societies or where higher pressures are
required, the relevant information should be included at the time of order.
Material specification
Table 17: Material specification
POV 600 POV 1050, POV 2150
Table 18: Material specification
No Part Material EN ISO ASTM
1 Housing Steel P285QH LF2, A350
2 O-ring Chloroprene (Neoprene) EN 10222-4
3 Spring ring Steel
4 Telfon washer PTFE(Teflon)
5 Spring Steel
6 Seeger Steel
7 Glide ring PTFE(Teflon)
Compressor overflow valve, Type POV
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2023.11 AI183186419402en-001103 | 16
No Part Material EN ISO ASTM
8 - 12 O-ring Chloroprene (Neoprene)
13 Glide ring PTFE(Teflon)
14 O-ring Chloroprene (Neoprene)
15 Top cover Steel Grade A, A662
16 Bolt Stainless steel P275NL1 A2-70 Grade B8
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2023.11 AI183186419402en-001103 | 17
Compressor overflow valve, Type POV
Certificates, declarations and approvals
The list contains all certificates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have
some or all of these approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
Some approvals may change over time. You can check the most current status at danfoss.com or contact your local
Danfoss representative if you have any questions.
Table 19: Valid approvals
File name Document type Document topic Approval authority
EAC RU Д-DK.БЛ08.B.03706 EAC Declaration Machinery & Equipment EAC
TÜV 0045 202 1204 Z 00354 19 D
001(00)
Pressure - Safety Certificate TÜV
GMPI TSX71002520151142 Manufacturing Permission GMPI
EAC RU C-DK.БЛ08.B.01096_20 Pressure - Safety Certificate PED EAC
MD 033F0691.AE Manufacturers Declaration RoHS Danfoss
033F0473.AD Manufacturers Declaration ATEX Danfoss
Pressure Equipment Directive (PED)
Pressure Equipment Directive (PED)
POV valves are approved according to the European standard specified in the Pressure Equipment Directive and are
CE marked. For further details / restrictions - see Installation Instruction.
Table 20: Pressure Equipment Directive (PED)
POV valves
Nominal bore DN40 mm (1½ in.) DN40 mm (1½ in.)
Classified for Fluid group I